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All Flights
Session: 4A,4B

Saturday, January 20, 2024Session: Saturday- LV10 & OP--
QRLabel1

4
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 8:45 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4A

1 Laney Cooper OP850 Skywalkers F 17-21
2 Briana Brown OP849 T&T Express F 17-21
3 Izzy Peters OP853 Airbenders F 17-21
4 Abigail Garcia OP852 Skywalkers F 17-21

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 9:30 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4B

1 Daniela Sotelo 10123 MGA F 15-16
2 Leah Tubbs 10114 Tumble Tech F 15-16
3 Channing Kim 10117 Eagle Gymnastics TX F 15-16
4 Kamden Wiskow 10119 Southlake Gymnastics F 15-16

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 10:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4C

1 Misha Provalov OP854 Vargas Academy M 17-21
2 Nathan Flachman OP851 Waxahachie M 17-21
3 Ben Fisher OP847 Helix M 17-21
4 Jake Magilke OP844 HGC M 17-21
5 Kyle Schottgen 10111 Vargas Academy M 11-12
6 Tommy Horal 10109 EXTREME M 11-12

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 10:30 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4D

1 Graham Foreman 10120 Hangtime TNT M 13-14
2 Saxton Tyler 10115 Waxahachie M 13-14
3 Grady Crane 10112 Helix M 13-14
4 Casen Kim 10116 Eagle Gymnastics TX M 13-14
5 Carson Sprouls 10110 Helix M 15-16
6 Holden Spradley 10118 Tumble Tech M 15-16
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2024 Dallas T&T Cup - FINALS
Rotation Schedule - Double Mini - A
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All Flights
Session: 5A,5B

Saturday, January 20, 2024Session: Saturday - Elite--
QRLabel1

5
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 2:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

5C

1 Cate Cupples IE846 Showcase F 17-21
2 Kalyana Dickson IE836 Eagle Gymnastics TX F 17-21
3 Kyndal Callender IE838 EWA Prosper F 17-21
4 Joseph Dekat IE839 Skywalkers M 17-21
5 Brendon Newton SR855 Tumble Tech M 17+
6 Camden Weaver SR856 Southlake Gymnastics M 17+
7 Taj Gleitsman SR857 Vargas Academy M 17+
8 Kimberly Tipton SR981 Gymagic F 17+

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 2:20 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

5D

1 Leah Partida JR842 Tumble Tech F 15-16
2 Quinn Luoma YE124 Tumble Tech F 13-14
3 Zarah Lugosi YE860 EWA Prosper F 13-14
4 Wyatt Otto YE859 EXTREME M 11-12
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2024 Dallas T&T Cup - FINALS
Rotation Schedule - Double Mini - B
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All Flights
Session: 6A,6B

Saturday, January 20, 2024Session: Saturday - LV 9--
QRLabel1

6
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 5:40 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

6A

1 Malia Wong 9809 Tumble Tech F 15+
2 Avery Gully 9826 Wcc F 15+
3 Ava Tucker 9811 The Rock F 15+
4 Maria Bondarenko 9786 Tumble Tech F 15+
5 Lily Byler 9749 T&T Express F 15+
6 Hailey Norton 9829 OGA F 15+
7 Ayda Borden 9831 Airborne Academy F 15+
8 Jaden McCarter 9832 Full Force F 15+

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 6:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

6B

1 Jonathan Hooser 9817 Alpha TNT M 13-14
2 Ethan Andrews 9783 Vargas Academy M 13-14
3 Alex Del Chiaro 9785 Vargas Academy M 13-14
4 Grayson Niehus 9803 Eagle Gymnastics TX M 13-14
5 Gavin Crane 9795 Helix M 13-14
6 Benicio Carlos 9824 Vargas Academy M 13-14

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 6:20 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

6C

1 Cooper Tolin 9818 Fuzion Flyers M 15+
2 Jack Delman 9825 Helix M 15+

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 6:40 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

6D

1 Mia Flores 9815 Southlake Gymnastics F 13-14
2 Stella Teeter 9812 Helix F 13-14
3 Mycah Seyler 9833 Southlake Gymnastics F 13-14
4 Quinn McCraw 9789 Eagle Gymnastics TX F 13-14
5 Saylor Elam 9798 MGA F 13-14
6 Tova Vayner-Vishnubhotla 9790 Gymnast Factory F 13-14
7 Olive Clay 9810 Gymagic F 13-14
8 Kinsley Mcintosh 9821 MGA F 13-14

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 7:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

6E

1 Fernando Domenzain 9797 Wcc M 9-10
2 Tanner Wilson 9808 Wcc M 9-10
3 Jonah Clower 9794 Southlake Gymnastics M 11-12
4 Jaxon Fortner 9799 Fuzion Flyers M 11-12
5 Bryce Galassi 9801 Vargas Academy M 11-12
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2024 Dallas T&T Cup - FINALS
Rotation Schedule - Double Mini - B
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All Flights
Session: 6A,6B

Saturday, January 20, 2024Session: Saturday - LV 9--6
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 7:20 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

6F

1 Scarlet Fuentes 9800 MGA F 11-12
2 Hayden Bynum 9712 Tumble Tech F 11-12
3 Gabby Cano 9793 Zia Elite Gymnastics F 11-12
4 Camryn Williams 9819 EXTREME F 11-12
5 Finley Janak 9787 Gymagic F 11-12
6 Daizy Rickman 9804 Full Force F 11-12
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2024 Dallas T&T Cup - FINALS
Rotation Schedule - Individual Trampoline - A
Jan 20, 2024
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All Flights
Session: 4A,4B

Saturday, January 20, 2024Session: Saturday- LV10 & OP--
QRLabel1

4
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 8:45 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4A

1 Grady Crane 10112 Helix M 13-14
2 Saxton Tyler 10115 Waxahachie M 13-14
3 Kyle Schottgen 10111 Vargas Academy M 11-12
4 Tommy Horal 10109 EXTREME M 11-12
5 Finley Janak 10787 Gymagic F 11-12
6 Emerson LaBouff 10936 OXT F 11-12

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 9:30 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4B

1 Weston Taylor OP955 Southlake Gymnastics M 17-21
2 Misha Provalov OP854 Vargas Academy M 17-21
3 Ben Fisher OP847 Helix M 17-21
4 Jake Magilke OP844 HGC M 17-21
5 Nathan Flachman OP851 Waxahachie M 17-21
6 Carson Sprouls 10110 Helix M 15-16
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2024 Dallas T&T Cup - FINALS
Rotation Schedule - Individual Trampoline - B
Jan 20, 2024
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All Flights
Session: 4A,4B

Saturday, January 20, 2024Session: Saturday- LV10 & OP--
QRLabel1

4
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 10:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4C

1 Abigail Garcia OP852 Skywalkers F 17-21
2 Krista McNary OP962 Gymagic F 17-21
3 Jaden McCarter OP832 Full Force F 17-21
4 Kyndal Callender OP838 EWA Prosper F 17-21
5 Gabbie Roznovsky OP963 K and L Tumbletown F 17-21
6 Ayda Borden OP831 Airborne Academy F 17-21
7 Cate Cupples OP846 Showcase F 17-21
8 Laney Cooper OP850 Skywalkers F 17-21

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 10:30 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4D

1 Daniela Sotelo 10123 MGA F 15-16
2 Leah Tubbs 10114 Tumble Tech F 15-16
3 Ellie Bridge 10820 Eagle Gymnastics TX F 15-16
4 Maria Bondarenko 10786 Tumble Tech F 15-16

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 11:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4E

1 Jasmine Li 10788 Southlake Gymnastics F 13-14
2 Briley Pullin 10750 K and L Tumbletown F 13-14
3 Tova Vayner-Vishnubhotla 10790 Gymnast Factory F 13-14
4 Quinn McCraw 10789 Eagle Gymnastics TX F 13-14
5 Ryleigh Boudreaux 10935 OXT F 13-14
6 Stella Teeter 10812 Helix F 13-14
7 Kinsley Mcintosh 10821 MGA F 13-14
8 Luciana Popp 10751 OGA F 13-14
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2024 Dallas T&T Cup - FINALS
Rotation Schedule - Individual Trampoline - A
Jan 20, 2024
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All Flights
Session: 5A,5B

Saturday, January 20, 2024Session: Saturday - Elite--
QRLabel1

5
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 1:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

5A

1 Maddie Beers SR964 Southlake Gymnastics F 17+
2 Will Cockrill SR965 Flip Factory M 17+
3 Taj Gleitsman SR857 Vargas Academy M 17+
4 Mia Garcia IE947 Tumble Tech F 17-21
5 Bennett Church IE837 Southlake Gymnastics M 17-21
6 Brendon Newton IE855 Tumble Tech M 17-21

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 1:30 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

5B

1 Kamden Wiskow JR119 Southlake Gymnastics F 15-16
2 Leah Partida JR842 Tumble Tech F 15-16
3 Channing Kim JR117 Eagle Gymnastics TX F 15-16
4 Sammy Young JR843 Tumble Tech M 15-16
5 Clayton Choy JR874 Champions Westlake M 15-16
6 Holden Spradley JR118 Tumble Tech M 15-16

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 2:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

5C

1 Wyatt Otto YE859 EXTREME M 11-12
2 Casen Kim YE116 Eagle Gymnastics TX M 13-14
3 Graham Foreman YE120 Hangtime TNT M 13-14
4 Mycah Seyler YE833 Southlake Gymnastics F 13-14
5 Quinn Luoma YE124 Tumble Tech F 13-14
6 Zarah Lugosi YE860 EWA Prosper F 13-14
7 Olive Clay YE810 Gymagic F 13-14
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2024 Dallas T&T Cup - FINALS
Rotation Schedule - Individual Trampoline - B
Jan 20, 2024
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All Flights
Session: 6A,6B

Saturday, January 20, 2024Session: Saturday - LV 9--
QRLabel1

6
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 5:40 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

6A

1 Annah Dodge 9703 Hangtime TNT F 13-14
2 Aaliyah Watson 9950 MGA F 13-14
3 Ember Hamman 9944 OXT F 13-14
4 Saylor Elam 9798 MGA F 13-14
5 Lorelai Davis 9813 TG Sports F 13-14
6 Dawsyn Butschek 9777 K and L Tumbletown F 13-14
7 Jillian Smith 9805 Hangtime TNT F 13-14
8 Ashton Wilson 9807 MGA F 13-14

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 6:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

6B

1 Reese Rodriguez 9945 OXT F 11-12
2 Scarlet Fuentes 9800 MGA F 11-12
3 Ellah Dooley 9943 OXT F 11-12
4 Olivia Walford 9781 Gymagic F 11-12
5 Daizy Rickman 9804 Full Force F 11-12
6 Hayden Bynum 9712 Tumble Tech F 11-12
7 Camryn Williams 9819 EXTREME F 11-12
8 Gabby Cano 9793 Zia Elite Gymnastics F 11-12

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 6:20 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

6C

1 Benicio Carlos 9824 Vargas Academy M 13-14
2 Alex Del Chiaro 9785 Vargas Academy M 13-14
3 Grayson Niehus 9803 Eagle Gymnastics TX M 13-14
4 Gavin Crane 9795 Helix M 13-14
5 Ethan Andrews 9783 Vargas Academy M 13-14
6 Jonathan Hooser 9817 Alpha TNT M 13-14
7 Tanner Wilson 9808 Wcc M 9-10
8 Fernando Domenzain 9797 Wcc M 9-10

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 6:40 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

6D

1 Bryce Galassi 9801 Vargas Academy M 11-12
2 Jonah Clower 9794 Southlake Gymnastics M 11-12
3 Jaxon Fortner 9799 Fuzion Flyers M 11-12
4 Cooper Tolin 9818 Fuzion Flyers M 15+
5 Cj Uldrich 9747 Eagle Gymnastics TX M 15+
6 Jack Delman 9825 Helix M 15+
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2024 Dallas T&T Cup - FINALS
Rotation Schedule - Individual Trampoline - B
Jan 20, 2024
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All Flights
Session: 6A,6B

Saturday, January 20, 2024Session: Saturday - LV 9--6
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 7:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

6E

1 Hailey Norton 9829 OGA F 15+
2 Tess McHugh 9827 Airborne Academy F 15+
3 Avery Gully 9826 Wcc F 15+
4 Julia Bi 9662 Gymnast Factory F 15+
5 Tatum Underwood 9806 EWA Prosper F 15+
6 Maya Mossberg 9782 HGC F 15+
7 Brynley Caplinger 9744 T&T Express F 15+
8 Lily Byler 9749 T&T Express F 15+
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2024 Dallas T&T Cup - FINALS
Rotation Schedule - Tumbling - A
Jan 20, 2024
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All Flights
Session: 4A,4B

Saturday, January 20, 2024Session: Saturday- LV10 & OP--
QRLabel1

4
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 9:30 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4B

1 Cate Devlin OP952 Eagle Gymnastics TX F 17-21
2 Ben Fisher OP847 Helix M 17-21
3 Antonio Figueroa OP953 Champions Westlake M 17-21
4 Tommy Horal 10109 EXTREME M 11-12
5 Wyatt Otto 10859 EXTREME M 11-12

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 10:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4C

1 Carson Sprouls 10110 Helix M 15-16
2 Clayton Choy 10874 Champions Westlake M 15-16
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2024 Dallas T&T Cup - FINALS
Rotation Schedule - Tumbling - A
Jan 20, 2024
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All Flights
Session: 5A,5B

Saturday, January 20, 2024Session: Saturday - Elite--
QRLabel1

5
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 1:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

5A

1 Kalyana Dickson IE836 Eagle Gymnastics TX F 17-21
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2024 Dallas T&T Cup - FINALS
Rotation Schedule - Tumbling - A
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All Flights
Session: 6A,6B

Saturday, January 20, 2024Session: Saturday- LV 9--
QRLabel1

6
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 5:40 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

6A

1 Saxton Tyler 9115 Waxahachie M 13-14
2 Jonathan Hooser 9817 Alpha TNT M 13-14
3 Grady Crane 9112 Helix M 13-14
4 Casen Kim 9116 Eagle Gymnastics TX M 13-14
5 Cooper Tolin 9818 Fuzion Flyers M 15+

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 6:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

6B

1 Ciera Flores 9814 TG Sports F 13-14
2 Mia Flores 9815 Southlake Gymnastics F 13-14
3 Stella Teeter 9812 Helix F 13-14
4 Lorelai Davis 9813 TG Sports F 13-14

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 6:20 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

6C

1 Leah Tubbs 9114 Tumble Tech F 15+
2 Daisy Stone 9949 ABGC F 15+
3 Lily Byler 9749 T&T Express F 15+
4 Mia Garcia 9947 Tumble Tech F 15+
5 Bailey Jackson 9948 OXT F 11-12
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